Race
U19 Women (2000m)

U23 Women(2000m)

U23 Lightweight Women (2000m)

Open Lightweight Women (2000m)

Master's Women (2000m)

Women's Dash (500m)

U19 Men (2000m)

U23 Men (2000m)

Open Men (2000m)

Men's Dash (500m)

-

O~NO O WN =

NOoO O~ WN =

N —

N —

DDA WON -

Name

Elyse Weir
Hannah Champ
Erin Maerz
Carmen Currie
Kira Nyhus-Runtz
Catherine Ready
Ciku Kangethe
Kim Bandet
Kayla Bilokury
Andrea Ell

Leah Cameron
Megan Banick
Ashley Dogniez
Jenny Reimer
Anna McCrady
Sarah Kenyon
Kelsea Schnitzler
Daniela Leon
Megan Lautner

Steffa MacLintock
Morag Emslie
Savannah Taylor
Dawn Jorgensen

Stefanie Donison

Krista Coleman

Joanne Kadotchnikov

Donna Ell

Krysta Coleman
Mireille Lavoie
Morag Emslie
Erin Maerz
Savannah Taylor
Dawn Jorgensen
Elyse Weir
Hannah Champ

Andrew Knorr
Alex Brazill
Lucas Baldo
Brad Korol
Spencer Weber
Derek Au-Yeung
John Kendal

Morgan Kirzinger
Julien Johnson

Corey Armstrong
Garett Mathiason

Corey Armstrong
Garett Mathiason
Morgan Kirzinger
Andrew Knorr
Lucas Baldo
John Kendal

Time

07:54.8
07:58.7
08:06.4
08:08.5
08:19.5
08:21.3
08:32.1
08:34.6
08:36.7
08:40.0
08:40.8
08:43.4
08:45.4
08:48.5
08:48.5
08:52.6
09:06.2
09:10.7
09:21.1

07:47.4
07:49.3
07:49.4
07:51.8

08:08.2

07:41.1
08:55.6

08:07.0

01:44.7
01:45.0
01:46.2
01:46.3
01:47.5
01:48.1
01:48.9
01:50.0

06:39.0
06:56.7
06:58.8
07:05.0
07:24.0
07:28.9
07:33.1

06:46.6
06:47.7

06:27.2
06:32.9

01:22.8
01:26.2
01:28.6
01:32.9
01:35.9
01:43.2

Club
Saskatoon RC
Saskatoon RC
Saskatoon RC
Regina RC
Regina RC
Regina RC
Regina RC
Regina RC
Regina RC
Regina RC
Regina RC
Regina RC
Saskatoon RC
Regina RC
Regina RC
Regina RC
Saskatoon RC
Regina RC
Saskatoon RC

Regina RC
Regina RC
Saskatoon RC
Regina RC

Regina RC

Taff Attack RC
Saskatoon RC

Regina RC

Taff Attack RC
Regina RC
Regina RC
Saskatoon RC
Saskatoon RC
Regina RC
Saskatoon RC
Saskatoon RC

Saskatoon RC
Regina RC
Saskatoon RC
Regina RC
Regina RC
Regina RC
Saskatoon RC

Regina RC
Regina RC

Saskatoon RC
Regina RC

Saskatoon RC
Regina RC
Regina RC
Saskatoon RC
Saskatoon RC
Saskatoon RC

JrB
JrB

JrB
JrB

JrB
JrB

JrB
JrB

JrB
JrB

JrB

JrB

JrB






